
Name Email Department Group Departments

Aaron Quinn Wright aqwrigh@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering

Anthony Louis Pometto III POMETTO@clemson.edu Food  Nutrition  and Packaging
Department of Food  Nutrition  and Packaging 
Science

Austin Cody Breazeale breazea@clemson.edu Mechanical Engineering Department of Mechanical Engineering

Beth Perry kbperry@clemson.edu Procurement procuremetent

Bradley J Burgess bburge4@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering

Bradley L Rauh BRAUH@clemson.edu Genetics & Biochemistry Department of Genetics and Biochemistry

Brian A Frederick BFRED@clemson.edu Graphic Communications Department of Graphic Communications

Briana Marie Peele BKLOC@clemson.edu Environmental Engr & Earth Sci
Department of Environmental Engineering and 
Earth Sciences

Bruce Carlton Kesler BKESLER@clemson.edu Forestry & Environment Conserv Forestry and Environmental Conservation

Cassie Adams Gregory CASSIEG@clemson.edu Bioengineering Department of Bioengineering

Charles Privette Privette@clemson.edu College of Agricultural science College of Agricultural Sciens

Cornelia Ann Robinson CORNELR@clemson.edu Dean Arch  Arts & Humanities Department of Art

Cristina Shorts CRISTIS@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering

Darius Tremayne Jones DARIUSJ@clemson.edu University Libraries Clemson University Libraries

Dave Lipscomb llipsco@clemson.edu Environmental Engr & Earth Sci
Department of Environmental Engineering and 
Earth Sciences | Department of Materials 

David Mann DAMANN@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering



Diana Ivankovic  divanko@clemson.edu Sociology/Anthr/Criminal Just School of Nursing

Doug Smith dsmith8@clemson.edu CVDC CVDC

Eric M. Weisenmiller EMWEISE@clemson.edu Graphic Communications Department of Graphic Communications

Gary Lee Mathis GOAHM@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering

Greg Batt GBATT@clemson.edu Food  Nutrition  and Packaging
Department of Food  Nutrition  and Packaging 
Science

Hugo Sanabria hsanabr@clemson.edu Physics And Astronomy Department of Physics and Astronomy

James W Lowe III JAELOWE@clemson.edu Materials Science & Engrg
Department of Materials Science and 
Engineering

Janet E Hendricks JHENDR3@clemson.edu Elec. & Computer Engr.
Holcombe Department of Electrical and 
Computer Engineering

Jay E Harris JAYH@clemson.edu IT Infrastructure Operations Clemson Computing and Information Technology

Jeremy L Barnes jbarne9@clemson.edu Automotive Engineering Department of Automotive Engineering

John Chorazak jchoraz@clemson.edu Univ Facilities Support Svcs  University Facilities

Michelle Marchese MARCHES@clemson.edu School Of Architecture School of Architecture

Miriam Rose  miriamr@clemosn.edu Charleston School of Architecture Charleston School of Architecture

Rebecca R Ackerman AREBECC@clemson.edu Biological Sciences Department of Biological Sciences

Rex L Blanton Jr REXB@clemson.edu Plant & Environmental Sciences Plant and Environmental Sciences

Rick Moseley remosel@clemson.edu Genetics & Biochemistry
Department of Biological Sciences | Department 
of Genetics and Biochemistry

Rob Hammite rdhamme@clemson.edu Machining Technical Services CETL, AMRL, Duke Innovation



Sara Pederson speders@clemson.edu Pee Dee Resrch & Education Cnt
Pee Dee Research and Education Center | Plant 
and Environmental Sciences

Scott E Black SBLACK2@clemson.edu Civil Engineering Glenn Department of Civil Engineering

Sergion Martin srubiom@clemson.edu Chemical Engineering Chemical Engineering

Shannon Alford sralfor@clemson.edu Agricultural Services Lab Agricultural Services Lab

Steven D Chambers CHAMBE8@clemson.edu Bioengineering Department of Bioengineering

Taylor Martin tcm@clemson.edu CAFLS CAFLS

Teresa D Sharpe TS@clemson.edu Psychology Department of Psychology

Teri Alexander TAJFF@clemson.edu University Libraries Clemson University Libraries

Thomas S Drayton tdrayto@clemson.edu Chemistry Department of Chemistry

Timothy L Nix TNIX@clemson.edu Univ Facilities Support Svcs  University Facilities

Todd Alan Schweisinger TODDS@clemson.edu Mechanical Engineering Department of Mechanical Engineering


